Faculty Senate Survey on Possible Vaccine Mandate at Cincinnati State

Q1 Should Cincinnati State mandate the use of an FDA-approved COVID-19 vaccine for
staff, faculty and students, with appropriate options for legally-protected exemptions in
place?

Answered: 306  Skipped: 0

Q3: Full-tim
faculty membe

Q
Part-time/ad.
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. Yes . No Unsure

YES NO UNSURE TOTAL
Qg3: Full-time faculty member 71.53% 23.36% 5.11% 44.77%
98 32 7 137
Q3: Part-time/adjunct faculty member 65.68% 30.77% 3.55% 55.23%
111 52 6 169
Total Respondents 209 84 13 306

Q2 If Cincinnati State mandates the COVID-19 vaccine for all faculty, staff, and students,
with appropriate options for legally-protected exemptions, when should the mandate be
effective?

Answered: 294  Skipped: 12

Q3: Full-tim
faculty membe

Q
Part-time/ad.

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. As soon as possible . Spring Semester 2022 Other (please specify)

AS SOON AS POSSIBLE SPRING SEMESTER 2022 OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) TOTAL
Q3: Full-time faculty member 62.69% 23.13% 14.18% 45.58%
84 31 19 134
Q3: Part-time/adjunct faculty member 65.00% 19.38% 15.63% 54.42%
104 31 25 160
Total Respondents 188 62 44 294

Q3 What is your employment status at the College?
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Q3: Full-tim
faculty membe
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Q4 (Optional) What is your COVID-19 vaccination status? (Note: this survey is anonymous
and answers will not be associated with individuals.)

Q3: Full-tim
faculty membe

Q

Part-time/ad.,

Answered: 303  Skipped: 3
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. Iam not vaccinated against COVID-19

[ prefer not to answer

I AM PARTIALLY OR FULLY
VACCINATED AGAINST COVID-19

Q3: Full-time faculty 91.24%
member 125
Q3: Part-time/adjunct 85.54%
faculty member 142
Total Respondents 267
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